
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

14

164

82

141

136

175

193

110

54

172

15

427

89

353

126

27

348

24

354

76

112

208

176

10

13

997

101

777

48

160

37

Last Name

NIMMERFOLL

ČECH

BALHAR

SLEHA

ŠIROKÝ

LUKŠÍK

PRŮŠA

PLESNÍK

HLAVÁČEK

ZAJÍC

ŠNAJDR

BRYCHTA

KAŠPAR

BAJKAI

FOLDYNA

KLÁSEK

ŠESTÁK

ŘEMELKA

KOSTKA

DROBEČEK

KOWAL

VOKURKA

HLOŽEK

TŮMA

MUSIL

BEČIČKA

ŠINDLER

MIKŠOVSKÝ

STANĚK

MIKAS

PASTORČÁK

First Name

JAN

ZBYNEK

MILAN

ZDENĚK

MARIAN

JOSEF

RADEK

JIŘINA

TOMÁŠ

TOMÁŠ

VLADIMÍR

HYNEK

EDUARD

PETR

MAREK

JOSEF

JAN

TOMÁŠ

PETR

JIŘÍ

MARTIN

ALOIS

MAREK

JAN

LUBOŠ

JIŘÍ

JAN

ZDENĚK

IVO

JIŘÍ

MIROSLAV

Club

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Sponsor

BMW S1000RR

BMW 1000RR

SUZUKI

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

DUCATI 1198S

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR1000RR

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

xxxxx

YAMAHA 1000

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR1000

SUZUKI GSXR1000

SUZKI GSXR

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR1000

DUCATI 1098 F11

KTM RC8

KAWASAKI ZX10R

DUCATI 1098

HONDA 900

APRILIA RSV1000

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 954

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Total Tm

15:39.204

15:43.345

15:54.630

16:03.926

16:05.481

16:08.100

16:18.272

16:23.320

16:23.512

16:24.890

16:28.319

16:30.459

16:30.832

16:36.446

16:42.112

16:42.497

16:42.665

16:42.919

16:56.130

16:57.563

17:00.156

17:11.447

17:11.615

17:18.378

17:18.747

17:19.211

17:33.530

17:49.949

17:52.234

17:59.340

18:02.999

Diff

-

+4.141

+15.426

+24.722

+26.277

+28.896

+39.068

+44.116

+44.308

+45.686

+49.115

+51.255

+51.628

+57.242

+1:02.908

+1:03.293

+1:03.461

+1:03.715

+1:16.926

+1:18.359

+1:20.952

+1:32.243

+1:32.411

+1:39.174

+1:39.543

+1:40.007

+1:54.326

+2:10.745

+2:13.030

+2:20.136

+2:23.795

Race Results
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Závod
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Margin of Victory

+4.141

Avg. Speed

144,889

Best Lap Tm

2:11.770

Best Lap by
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Pos

32

33

34

35

36

Not qualified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

61

18

567

186

59

505

2

929

113

5

41

155

182

183

205

206

315

721

Last Name

KUBÁT

POLÁK

SAIKO

NEUBAUER

KOZELKA

BARTOŠ

PLETICHA

GRABIEC

KRAJÍC

ČEŘOVSKÝ

ŠTOLBA

PORTUŽÁK

HANZALÍK

PLHAL

GERDA

ZAVŘEL

HAVÍŘ

BENEŠ

First Name

JAN

PETR

DUŠAN

MIROSLAV

JIŘÍ

MICHAL

FRANTIŠEK

LUKÁŠ

STANISLAV

JAN

PAVEL

PETR

JAROSLAV

JAN

MICHAL

ROSTISLAV

EDUARD

PETR

Club

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

Sponsor

APRILI RSV1000

HONDA VTR SP2

HONDA CBR1000RR

DUCATI 999S

HONDA CBR1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR954RR

HONDA 929

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CB

DUCATI 1098 F11

DUCATI 1098

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI 1000

HONDA 1000RR

DUCATI 1098

YAMAHA YZFR1

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

5

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

15:43.887

15:45.839

15:48.649

16:05.863

16:42.376

11:49.160

7:21.264

2:45.418

2:54.597

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

1 Lap

+1.952

+4.762

+21.976

+58.489

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(54) TOMÁŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(172) TOMÁŠ ZAJÍC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(15) VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(427) HYNEK BRYCHTA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(89) EDUARD KAŠPAR

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(353) PETR BAJKAI

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(126) MAREK FOLDYNA
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

2:20.421

2:20.649

2:19.361

2:17.951

2:17.956

2:19.091

-.---

2:20.552

2:20.769

2:20.521

2:18.180

2:16.823

2:18.469

-.---

2:20.380

2:20.623

2:20.379

2:17.865

2:18.539

2:19.072

-.---

2:20.510

2:20.453

2:19.869

2:19.715

2:19.494

2:19.228

-.---

2:19.767

2:20.851

2:19.885

2:20.367

2:20.674

2:21.647

-.---

2:20.432

2:20.567

2:20.724

2:19.619

2:19.678

2:22.170

-.---

2:19.857

2:20.622

2:20.083

2:20.873

2:22.032

2:23.174

-.---

2:22.398

2:21.849

2:20.336

Diff

+2.470
+2.698

+1.410
-

+0.005
+1.140

+3.729

+3.946
+3.698
+1.357

-
+1.646

+2.515

+2.758
+2.514

-
+0.674

+1.207

+1.282
+1.225
+0.641
+0.487

+0.266
-

-
+1.084
+0.118
+0.600

+0.907
+1.880

+0.813
+0.948
+1.105

-
+0.059
+2.551

-
+0.765
+0.226

+1.016
+2.175
+3.317

+2.062
+1.513

-

Time of Day

17:45:35.228
17:47:55.877

17:50:15.238
17:52:33.189
17:54:51.145
17:57:10.236

17:43:15.114
17:45:35.666

17:47:56.435
17:50:16.956
17:52:35.136
17:54:51.959
17:57:10.428

17:43:14.948
17:45:35.328

17:47:55.951
17:50:16.330
17:52:34.195
17:54:52.734

17:57:11.806

17:43:15.966

17:45:36.476
17:47:56.929
17:50:16.798
17:52:36.513

17:54:56.007
17:57:15.235

17:43:14.184

17:45:33.951
17:47:54.802
17:50:14.687
17:52:35.054

17:54:55.728
17:57:17.375

17:43:14.558
17:45:34.990
17:47:55.557
17:50:16.281

17:52:35.900
17:54:55.578
17:57:17.748

17:43:16.721
17:45:36.578
17:47:57.200
17:50:17.283

17:52:38.156
17:55:00.188
17:57:23.362

17:43:18.539
17:45:40.937
17:48:02.786

17:50:23.122

Lap

5
6
7

(27) JOSEF KLÁSEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(348) JAN ŠESTÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(24) TOMÁŠ ŘEMELKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(354) PETR KOSTKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(76) JIŘÍ DROBEČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(112) MARTIN KOWAL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(208) ALOIS VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Lap Tm

2:20.890

2:21.494

2:23.522

-.---

2:23.145

2:21.763

2:22.430

2:20.270

2:19.568

2:21.764

-.---

2:22.819

2:21.732

2:21.112

2:20.405

2:21.041

2:21.442

-.---

2:21.990

2:21.588

2:21.107

2:21.575

2:20.428

2:20.820

-.---

2:24.075

2:23.084

2:24.581

2:22.829

2:22.924

2:22.188

-.---

2:25.508

2:23.678

2:22.875

2:23.939

2:23.813

2:21.098

-.---

2:23.790

2:24.535

2:24.458

2:24.467

2:23.827

2:24.075

-.---

2:25.681

2:26.153

2:25.174

2:24.476

2:26.756

2:25.199

Diff

+0.554
+1.158
+3.186

+3.577
+2.195
+2.862

+0.702
-

+2.196

+2.414
+1.327

+0.707
-

+0.636
+1.037

+1.562
+1.160

+0.679
+1.147

-
+0.392

+1.887

+0.896
+2.393
+0.641
+0.736

-

+4.410

+2.580
+1.777
+2.841
+2.715

-

-
+0.745
+0.668
+0.677
+0.037

+0.285

+1.205
+1.677
+0.698

-

+2.280
+0.723

Time of Day

17:52:44.012
17:55:05.506
17:57:29.028

17:43:20.473
17:45:43.618
17:48:05.381
17:50:27.811

17:52:48.081
17:55:07.649
17:57:29.413

17:43:21.030
17:45:43.849
17:48:05.581

17:50:26.693
17:52:47.098
17:55:08.139
17:57:29.581

17:43:22.327
17:45:44.317
17:48:05.905

17:50:27.012
17:52:48.587
17:55:09.015
17:57:29.835

17:43:23.365
17:45:47.440

17:48:10.524
17:50:35.105
17:52:57.934
17:55:20.858
17:57:43.046

17:43:23.568
17:45:49.076

17:48:12.754
17:50:35.629
17:52:59.568
17:55:23.381

17:57:44.479

17:43:21.920

17:45:45.710
17:48:10.245
17:50:34.703
17:52:59.170
17:55:22.997

17:57:47.072

17:43:24.924

17:45:50.605
17:48:16.758
17:50:41.932
17:53:06.408

17:55:33.164
17:57:58.363

Lap

(14) JAN NIMMERFOLL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(164) ZBYNEK ČECH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(82) MILAN BALHAR

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(141) ZDENĚK SLEHA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(136) MARIAN ŠIROKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(175) JOSEF LUKŠÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(193) RADEK PRŮŠA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(110) JIŘINA PLESNÍK
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:13.049

2:14.796

2:13.423

2:12.076

2:11.770

2:12.860

-.---

2:13.742

2:14.947

2:14.294

2:13.143

2:13.324

2:13.642

-.---

2:15.842

2:15.115

2:14.916

2:14.444

2:15.563

2:15.898

-.---

2:17.460

2:16.674

2:17.416

2:17.065

2:16.329

2:15.680

-.---

2:16.953

2:16.624

2:17.415

2:17.658

2:16.911

2:16.465

-.---

2:17.791

2:18.427

2:17.489

2:17.180

2:17.381

2:17.509

-.---

2:20.370

2:20.485

2:18.807

2:16.382

2:16.367

2:17.496

-.---

Diff

+1.279
+3.026
+1.653
+0.306

-

+1.090

+0.599
+1.804
+1.151

-

+0.181
+0.499

+1.398
+0.671
+0.472

-

+1.119
+1.454

+1.780
+0.994
+1.736

+1.385
+0.649

-

+0.488
+0.159

+0.950
+1.193
+0.446

-

+0.611
+1.247

+0.309
-

+0.201
+0.329

+4.003

+4.118
+2.440
+0.015

-
+1.129

Time of Day

17:43:08.146

17:45:21.195
17:47:35.991
17:49:49.414
17:52:01.490
17:54:13.260

17:56:26.120

17:43:07.169

17:45:20.911
17:47:35.858
17:49:50.152
17:52:03.295

17:54:16.619
17:56:30.261

17:43:09.768
17:45:25.610
17:47:40.725
17:49:55.641
17:52:10.085

17:54:25.648
17:56:41.546

17:43:10.218
17:45:27.678
17:47:44.352
17:50:01.768

17:52:18.833
17:54:35.162
17:56:50.842

17:43:10.371
17:45:27.324
17:47:43.948

17:50:01.363
17:52:19.021
17:54:35.932
17:56:52.397

17:43:09.239
17:45:27.030
17:47:45.457

17:50:02.946
17:52:20.126
17:54:37.507
17:56:55.016

17:43:15.281
17:45:35.651

17:47:56.136
17:50:14.943
17:52:31.325
17:54:47.692
17:57:05.188

17:43:14.807
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6
7

(37) MIROSLAV PASTORČÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(61) JAN KUBÁT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(18) PETR POLÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(567) DUŠAN SAIKO
1
2
3

4
5
6

(186) MIROSLAV NEUBAUER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(59) JIŘÍ KOZELKA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(505) MICHAL BARTOŠ

1
2
3
4

5

(2) FRANTIŠEK PLETICHA
1

2

Lap Tm

2:32.816

2:32.599

2:33.472

2:34.022

2:31.596

2:31.467

-.---

2:31.159

2:35.878

2:33.768

2:32.893

2:34.746

2:31.779

-.---

2:36.728

2:37.331

2:34.705

2:34.455

2:31.871

-.---

2:36.514

2:37.232

2:36.688

2:33.911

2:34.709

-.---

2:38.706

2:34.895

2:35.946

2:34.837

2:33.731

-.---

2:39.116

2:41.740

2:41.799

2:37.911

2:36.058

-.---

2:49.561

2:44.749

2:43.149

2:42.136

2:45.288

-.---

2:20.673

2:20.198

2:20.223

2:19.625

-.---

2:24.063

Diff

+1.349
+1.132

+2.005
+2.555
+0.129

-

-

+4.719
+2.609
+1.734
+3.587
+0.620

+4.857

+5.460
+2.834
+2.584

-

+2.603

+3.321
+2.777

-
+0.798

+4.975
+1.164

+2.215
+1.106

-

+3.058
+5.682

+5.741
+1.853

-

+7.425
+2.613
+1.013

-
+3.152

+1.048
+0.573
+0.598

-

-

Time of Day

17:46:03.100
17:48:35.699

17:51:09.171
17:53:43.193
17:56:14.789
17:58:46.256

17:43:29.692
17:46:00.851

17:48:36.729
17:51:10.497
17:53:43.390
17:56:18.136
17:58:49.915

17:43:35.713
17:46:12.441

17:48:49.772
17:51:24.477
17:53:58.932
17:56:30.803

17:43:33.701
17:46:10.215

17:48:47.447
17:51:24.135
17:53:58.046
17:56:32.755

17:43:37.450
17:46:16.156
17:48:51.051

17:51:26.997
17:54:01.834
17:56:35.565

17:43:36.155
17:46:15.271
17:48:57.011

17:51:38.810
17:54:16.721
17:56:52.779

17:43:44.409
17:46:33.970
17:49:18.719
17:52:01.868

17:54:44.004
17:57:29.292

17:43:15.357
17:45:36.030
17:47:56.228
17:50:16.451

17:52:36.076

17:43:19.589

17:45:43.652

Lap

3

(929) LUKÁŠ GRABIEC
1

(113) STANISLAV KRAJÍC
1

Lap Tm

2:24.528

-.---

-.---

Diff

+0.465

Time of Day

17:48:08.180

17:43:32.334

17:43:41.513

Lap

(176) MAREK HLOŽEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(10) JAN TŮMA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(13) LUBOŠ MUSIL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(997) JIŘÍ BEČIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(101) JAN ŠINDLER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(777) ZDENĚK MIKŠOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(48) IVO STANĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(160) JIŘÍ MIKAS
1

Lap Tm

-.---

2:27.978

2:24.878

2:20.301

2:22.333

2:21.849

2:22.568

-.---

2:27.701

2:27.119

2:26.417

2:26.338

2:26.770

2:26.329

-.---

2:28.020

2:27.045

2:26.254

2:26.307

2:25.158

2:25.198

-.---

2:27.262

2:27.160

2:26.264

2:26.241

2:26.115

2:26.000

-.---

2:27.412

2:29.689

2:29.354

2:29.367

2:29.771

2:30.801

-.---

2:32.381

2:33.433

2:31.698

2:29.532

2:29.269

2:29.378

-.---

2:33.010

2:33.270

2:32.796

2:32.543

2:30.151

2:29.987

-.---

Diff

+7.677
+4.577

-
+2.032
+1.548

+2.267

+1.372
+0.790
+0.088
+0.009

+0.441
-

+2.862
+1.887
+1.096
+1.149

-
+0.040

+1.262
+1.160
+0.264

+0.241
+0.115

-

-
+2.277

+1.942
+1.955
+2.359
+3.389

+3.112
+4.164

+2.429
+0.263

-
+0.109

+3.023

+3.283
+2.809
+2.556
+0.164

-

Time of Day

17:43:38.624

17:46:06.602
17:48:31.480
17:50:51.781
17:53:14.114
17:55:35.963

17:57:58.531

17:43:24.620

17:45:52.321
17:48:19.440
17:50:45.857
17:53:12.195

17:55:38.965
17:58:05.294

17:43:27.681
17:45:55.701
17:48:22.746
17:50:49.000
17:53:15.307

17:55:40.465
17:58:05.663

17:43:27.085
17:45:54.347
17:48:21.507
17:50:47.771

17:53:14.012
17:55:40.127
17:58:06.127

17:43:24.052
17:45:51.464
17:48:21.153

17:50:50.507
17:53:19.874
17:55:49.645
17:58:20.446

17:43:31.174
17:46:03.555
17:48:36.988

17:51:08.686
17:53:38.218
17:56:07.487
17:58:36.865

17:43:27.393
17:46:00.403

17:48:33.673
17:51:06.469
17:53:39.012
17:56:09.163
17:58:39.150

17:43:30.284

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Race

BRNO 5,400 Km

5.5.2011 17:40
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